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Alexis Denkins Bushell 
Ross Media Box, LLC 
648 Wellington Way 
Jonesboro, GA 30238 
770-603-3394 
alexis@rossmediabox.com  

Laura Cosacchi   
Laconrik Communications LLC  
14433 SE 41st St.   
Bellevue  WA  98006 
425-652-3851  
laura@laconrik.com 
 
Robyn DeShields 
Program Marketing Consultant  
DeShields & Associates, Inc 
1302 Morningside Drive,  
Silver Spring, MD  20904  
301-388-2492 
robyn@deshieldsassociates.com  
 
Regina Eisenberg 
R Eisenberg Presents 
2340 Powell Street, Suite 333  
Emeryville, CA  94608  
510-550-1706 
regina@stationrelations.com 

Kristin Fellows 
Publicist/Creative Director 
Fellows & Fellows, LTD 
PO Box 18231 
Asheville NC  28814 
828-253-2296 
kristin@kristinfellows.com 

Alan Foster 
Executive Program Services 
635 Miriam Hill Drive  
Rocky Mount, VA  24151  
540-483-4767 
alan@epstv.com  
http://www.epstv.com  

Beverly Hassell 
2002 Alabaster Drive,  
Silver Spring, MD  20904 
240-602-3899 
dbhassell@msn.com  
 
Cara Hibben 
132 Hibben Street,  
Mt Pleasant, SC  29464 
843-881-1480 
carapub@aol.com 

Maryland Hudson 
Station Relations Consultant 
7331 NW 44th Court 
Lauderhill, Florida 33319 
954-749-1934 
mvh7331@aol.com 

Gabriella Jones-Litchfield 
Media Relations Consultant 
5900 SW Sheridan Ct, Portland, OR  
97221 
503-297-6436 
gabriella@gjlmedia.com 
 
Selena Lauterer 
Artemis Independent, LLC 
PO Box 606  
Boone NC 28607 
Office: 828 733 9469 
Cell: 828 713 2255 
selena@artemisindependent.com 

Joan Lence 
Station Relations 
1930 Village Center Circle, #3-956  
Las Vegas, NV  89134 
702-562-5041 
jo7len@aol.com  
 

Mary Lugo 
Publicist 
6380 Barwick Lane  
Duluth, GA  30097 
770-623-8190 
lugo@negia.net 

Hope Reed 
Hope Reed Marketing 
479 South Convent Avenue 
Tucson, AZ 85701 
520-622-1393 
hopehreed@gmail.com 

Nimmi Singh 
Marigold Media Group 
PO Box 82397 
Portland, OR 97282-0397 
office: 503-528-2785 
cell: 971-227-5487 
nimmi@marigoldmediagroup.com 

Cynthia Zeiden 
Zeiden Media 
6935 Nova Parkway 
Sacramento, CA 95823 
916-718-5660 
zeidenmedia@aol.com  
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